
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Chief Executive: Mrs Sam Parrett OBE, FCIPD MSc 

London South East Colleges – Bromley Campus, Rookery Lane Bromley BR2 8HE  
t: 020 8295 7000   
w: www.lsec.ac.uk 
 

 
 

Proposed Term Dates 2019/20 
 

Term Dates 

Autumn  

2019 

Monday 2nd September - Friday 18th October 

Half term Monday 21st October - Friday 1st November (2 weeks) 

Monday 4th November – Thursday 19th December 

Christmas Break 

Spring  

2020 

Monday 6th January - Friday 14th February 

Half term Monday 17th - Friday 21st February (1 week) 

Monday 24th February – Friday 3rd April 

(Good Friday 10th April, Easter Monday13th April) 

Spring Break 

Summer  

2020 

Monday 20th April - Friday 22nd May 

(Bank Holiday Monday 4th May) 

Half term Monday 25th - Friday 29th May (1 week) 

Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 
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